
Licensed To: Cavalier Aquatics HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/2/2026  Page 1

Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Alex Ai  (11)  M  

  ---#   4 7Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.25Y F

  ---#  10 11Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:30.82Y F

  ---#  16 12Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:53.31Y F

  ---#  24 10Men  11-12 100 Back 1:20.69Y F

  ---#  30 8Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:22.70Y F

  ---#  40 15Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:31.83Y F

Jane Allison  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 10Women  11-12 100 Free 1:05.55Y F

  ---#   9 15Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:32.37Y F

  ---#  15 6Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:47.76Y F

  ---#  23 10Women  11-12 100 Back 1:22.36Y F

  ---#  29   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly NS F

  ---#  35   ---Women 12 & Under 200 Free NS F

Brayden Arencibia  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 23Men 10 & Under 50 Free 37.13Y F

  ---#   8 9Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 44.90Y F

  ---#  14 24Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:33.92Y F

  ---#  22 26Men 10 & Under 50 Back 48.00Y F

  ---#  28 19Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.23Y F

  ---#  34 11Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:26.10Y F

Kingston Arencibia  (6)  M  

  ---#   2 31Men 10 & Under 50 Free 42.56Y F

  ---#   8 28Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.47Y F

  ---#  14 34Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:53.82Y F

  ---#  22 24Men 10 & Under 50 Back 47.22Y F

  ---#  28   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly   1:03.52Y DQ F

  ---#  34 18Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:37.96Y F

Norbu Barnett  (11)  M  

  ---#   4 6Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.05Y F

  ---#  10 6Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:26.15Y F

  ---#  16 4Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:35.61Y F

  ---#  24 3Men  11-12 100 Back 1:11.32Y F

  ---#  30 3Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:09.29Y F

  ---#  42 3Men 11 & Over 1000 Free 12:25.04Y F

Gracie Bergman  (8)  W  

  ---#  21 25Women 10 & Under 50 Back 55.12Y F

  ---#  33 17Women 10 & Under 100 Free 2:08.33Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Piper Bradshaw  (11)  W  

  ---#   3 15Women  11-12 100 Free 1:08.96Y F

  ---#   9 4Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:21.61Y F

  ---#  15 8Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:50.68Y F

  ---#  23 11Women  11-12 100 Back 1:23.02Y F

  ---#  29 11Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:27.94Y F

  ---#  35 5Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:32.07Y F

Sadie Bradshaw  (9)  W  

  ---#   1 17Women 10 & Under 50 Free 40.65Y F

  ---#   7 15Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.18Y F

  ---#  13 29Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:43.72Y F

  ---#  21 12Women 10 & Under 50 Back 45.84Y F

  ---#  27 19Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 1:00.12Y F

  ---#  33 9Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:33.42Y F

Cadel Bryan  (14)  M  

  ---#   6 1Men 13 & Over 100 Free 54.45Y F

  ---#  12 2Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:08.86Y F

  ---#  20 1Men 13 & Over 400 IM 4:51.19Y F

Maggie Bryan  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 6Women  11-12 100 Free 1:03.85Y F

  ---#   9 7Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:25.59Y F

  ---#  15 5Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:43.52Y F

Alyssa Chung  (7)  W  

  ---#   1 13Women 10 & Under 50 Free 39.01Y F

  ---#   7 11Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 51.33Y F

  ---#  13 27Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:41.58Y F

  ---#  21 17Women 10 & Under 50 Back 49.71Y F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     46.75Y DQ F

  ---#  33 8Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:29.95Y F

Rory Cooper  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 24Women  11-12 100 Free 1:14.07Y F

  ---#   9 22Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:39.59Y F

  ---#  13 9Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:25.65Y F

  ---#  23 16Women  11-12 100 Back 1:26.60Y F

  ---#  29 15Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:35.50Y F

  ---#  35 14Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:49.41Y F

Max Dailey  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 5Men  11-12 100 Free 1:02.45Y F

  ---#  10 12Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:32.85Y F

  ---#  14 2Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:13.68Y F

  ---#  24 5Men  11-12 100 Back 1:12.09Y F

  ---#  36 2Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:19.68Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Lola Dawson  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 2Women  11-12 100 Free 58.66Y F

  ---#   9 6Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:25.16Y F

  ---#  15 2Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:27.69Y F

  ---#  23 1Women  11-12 100 Back 1:05.42Y F

  ---#  29 2Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:05.91Y F

  ---#  41 1Women 11 & Over 1000 Free 11:52.06Y F

Frances Deutmeyer  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 13Women  11-12 100 Free 1:07.24Y F

  ---#   9 13Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:30.01Y F

  ---#  13 4Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:17.78Y F

  ---#  23 5Women  11-12 100 Back 1:17.22Y F

  ---#  29 6Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:20.77Y F

  ---#  35 6Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:35.92Y F

Henley Dixon  (11)  W  

  ---#   3 28Women  11-12 100 Free 1:20.91Y F

  ---#   9 16Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:36.00Y F

  ---#  13 23Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:35.84Y F

  ---#  23 20Women  11-12 100 Back 1:38.73Y F

  ---#  35 19Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:58.39Y F

Ady Dodge  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 14Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:10.34Y F

  ---#  11 13Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:34.81Y F

  ---#  17 12Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:58.87Y F

  ---#  25 9Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:21.66Y F

  ---#  31 12Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:28.05Y F

  ---#  37 10Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:38.20Y F

Delila Dolinger  (15)  W  

  ---#   5   ---Women 13 & Over 100 Free NS F

  ---#  11   ---Women 13 & Over 100 Breast NS F

  ---#  25   ---Women 13 & Over 100 Back NS F

  ---#  31   ---Women 13 & Over 100 Fly NS F

  ---#  37   ---Women 13 & Over 200 Free NS F

Nora Donahue  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 12Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:08.57Y F

  ---#  11 16Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:38.57Y F

  ---#  17   ---Women 13 & Over 200 IM   2:49.50Y DQ F

  ---#  25 6Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:17.38Y F

  ---#  31 9Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:25.71Y F

  ---#  41 4Women 11 & Over 1000 Free 13:43.15Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Lyle Dunfee  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 11Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:00.63Y F

  ---#  12 5Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.05Y F

  ---#  18 5Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:29.99Y F

  ---#  26 15Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:13.84Y F

  ---#  32 20Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:15.83Y F

  ---#  40 9Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:10.52Y F

George Durlacher  (9)  M  

  ---#   2 29Men 10 & Under 50 Free 39.34Y F

  ---#   8   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast     57.08Y DQ F

  ---#  14 33Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:52.13Y F

  ---#  22 28Men 10 & Under 50 Back 48.27Y F

  ---#  28   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly     50.40Y DQ F

  ---#  34 13Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:28.99Y F

Isaac Eyo  (9)  M  

  ---#   2 20Men 10 & Under 50 Free 35.54Y F

  ---#   8 20Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.71Y F

  ---#  14 20Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:31.99Y F

  ---#  22 22Men 10 & Under 50 Back 44.75Y F

  ---#  28 23Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 49.59Y F

  ---#  34 6Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:18.69Y F

Garrick Fisher  (14)  M  

  ---#  26 7Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:07.60Y F

  ---#  32 11Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.13Y F

  ---#  38 3Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:01.78Y F

Cora Frink  (9)  W  

  ---#   1 26Women 10 & Under 50 Free 44.74Y F

  ---#   7 25Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 59.94Y F

  ---#  13 40Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:59.83Y F

  ---#  21 20Women 10 & Under 50 Back 50.94Y F

  ---#  27 20Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 1:01.39Y F

  ---#  33 12Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:44.90Y F

Leah Gall  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 22Women  11-12 100 Free 1:13.30Y F

  ---#   9 23Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:40.27Y F

  ---#  13 11Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:27.57Y F

  ---#  23 13Women  11-12 100 Back 1:25.52Y F

  ---#  29   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:30.23Y DQ F

  ---#  35 10Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:42.44Y F

Cole Goodrum  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 27Men 10 & Under 50 Free 38.58Y F

  ---#   8 16Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.72Y F

  ---#  14 22Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:32.49Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Elliott Greenwood  (7)  M  

  ---#  22 30Men 10 & Under 50 Back 53.40Y F

  ---#  28 27Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 54.51Y F

  ---#  34 17Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:36.78Y F

Garrett Greenwood  (7)  M  

  ---#  22 31Men 10 & Under 50 Back 54.91Y F

  ---#  28   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly   1:11.11Y DQ F

  ---#  34   ---Men 10 & Under 100 Free   2:04.91Y DQ F

Jack Greenwood  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 4Men 10 & Under 50 Free 30.92Y F

  ---#   8 6Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 44.46Y F

  ---#  16 9Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:47.88Y F

  ---#  22 2Men 10 & Under 50 Back 34.50Y F

  ---#  28 3Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 33.74Y F

  ---#  34 1Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:08.47Y F

Summerly Gulotta  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 18Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:15.63Y F

  ---#  11 4Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:25.33Y F

  ---#  17 11Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:56.42Y F

  ---#  25 11Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:22.19Y F

  ---#  31 15Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:30.40Y F

  ---#  37 11Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:45.10Y F

Tyler Hancock  (9)  M  

  ---#   2 32Men 10 & Under 50 Free 46.92Y F

  ---#   8 27Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 53.76Y F

  ---#  14 32Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:48.77Y F

  ---#  22 32Men 10 & Under 50 Back 57.17Y F

  ---#  28 25Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 50.78Y F

  ---#  34 19Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:43.07Y F

Verity Hansen  (8)  W  

  ---#   1 27Women 10 & Under 50 Free 47.60Y F

  ---#   7 21Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 59.11Y F

  ---#  13 41Women 12 & Under 100 IM 2:02.78Y F

  ---#  21 27Women 10 & Under 50 Back 56.88Y F

  ---#  27 18Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 58.27Y F

  ---#  33   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Free     48.61Y DQ F

Henley Harrington  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 16Women 10 & Under 50 Free 40.46Y F

  ---#   7 14Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.59Y F

  ---#  13 26Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:40.38Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Max Heil  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 22Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:08.73Y F

  ---#  12 21Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:30.58Y F

  ---#  18 17Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:55.18Y F

  ---#  26 19Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:20.09Y F

  ---#  32 25Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:36.52Y F

  ---#  38 16Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:38.06Y F

Daffron Hendrick  (13)  M  

  ---#  26 23Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:25.93Y F

  ---#  32   ---Men 13 & Over 100 Fly   1:33.56Y DQ F

  ---#  38 17Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:46.52Y F

Fielding Hendrick  (11)  M  

  ---#  24   ---Men  11-12 100 Back   1:35.99Y DQ F

  ---#  30   ---Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:47.93Y DQ F

  ---#  36 13Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:53.19Y F

Clyde Hubbell  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 9Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.45Y F

  ---#  10 10Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:30.50Y F

  ---#  16 6Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:42.53Y F

  ---#  24 7Men  11-12 100 Back 1:15.06Y F

  ---#  30 5Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.09Y F

  ---#  36 3Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:20.81Y F

William Huffman  (13)  M  

  ---#   6   ---Men 13 & Over 100 Free NS F

  ---#  12   ---Men 13 & Over 100 Breast NS F

  ---#  18   ---Men 13 & Over 200 IM NS F

  ---#  26 16Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:15.83Y F

  ---#  32 16Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:12.72Y F

  ---#  38 14Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:23.47Y F

Emma Inofuentes  (14)  W  

  ---#   5 9Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:06.16Y F

  ---#  11   ---Women 13 & Over 100 Breast   1:42.30Y DQ F

  ---#  17 10Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:56.26Y F

John Jackson  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 12Men 10 & Under 50 Free 33.04Y F

  ---#   8 13Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.12Y F

  ---#  14 13Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:26.35Y F

  ---#  22 16Men 10 & Under 50 Back 40.88Y F

  ---#  28 13Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.10Y F

  ---#  34 5Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:16.59Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Lindley Jackson  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 3Women  11-12 100 Free 59.43Y F

  ---#   9 2Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:20.30Y F

  ---#  13 1Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:08.15Y F

  ---#  23   ---Women  11-12 100 Back   1:07.67Y DQ F

  ---#  29 1Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:05.82Y F

  ---#  41 2Women 11 & Over 1000 Free 12:05.40Y F

Whitt Jaskot  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 3Men 10 & Under 50 Free 29.72Y F

  ---#   8 3Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 41.17Y F

  ---#  14 4Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:16.40Y F

  ---#  22 3Men 10 & Under 50 Back 34.51Y F

  ---#  28 6Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 35.80Y F

  ---#  36 5Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:24.58Y F

Camden Kern  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 14Men 10 & Under 50 Free 33.32Y F

  ---#   8 4Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 42.24Y F

  ---#  14 6Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:20.88Y F

  ---#  22 10Men 10 & Under 50 Back 38.51Y F

  ---#  28 5Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 35.33Y F

  ---#  36 7Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:33.15Y F

Paxton Kern  (8)  M  

  ---#   2 19Men 10 & Under 50 Free 35.48Y F

  ---#   8 14Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.18Y F

  ---#  14 18Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:29.29Y F

  ---#  22 21Men 10 & Under 50 Back 44.18Y F

  ---#  28 12Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 40.72Y F

  ---#  36 15Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:57.31Y F

Ellie Kinnick  (10)  W  

  ---#   1   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Free NS F

  ---#   7   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast NS F

  ---#  13   ---Women 12 & Under 100 IM NS F

  ---#  21 4Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.84Y F

  ---#  27 1Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 34.84Y F

  ---#  33 1Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:14.16Y F

Clara Kistler  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 8Women  11-12 100 Free 1:04.99Y F

  ---#   9 21Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:38.76Y F

  ---#  15 7Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:50.37Y F

  ---#  23 2Women  11-12 100 Back 1:12.11Y F

  ---#  29 4Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.98Y F

  ---#  41 3Women 11 & Over 1000 Free 13:10.95Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Kannon Koser  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 5Men 10 & Under 50 Free 31.05Y F

  ---#   8 15Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.62Y F

  ---#  14 8Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:21.56Y F

  ---#  22 6Men 10 & Under 50 Back 35.82Y F

  ---#  28 8Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 37.84Y F

  ---#  34 2Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:08.80Y F

Lucy Krygier  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 13Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:08.59Y F

  ---#  11 8Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:32.40Y F

  ---#  17 4Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:49.32Y F

  ---#  25 7Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:19.75Y F

  ---#  31 5Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:16.37Y F

  ---#  37 7Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:32.56Y F

Aranyaa Kulkarni  (9)  W  

  ---#   1 20Women 10 & Under 50 Free 41.91Y F

  ---#   7 19Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.00Y F

  ---#  13   ---Women 12 & Under 100 IM   1:48.52Y DQ F

  ---#  21   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

  ---#  33   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Free NS F

Emma Kyin  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 7Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:04.40Y F

  ---#  11 14Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:34.90Y F

  ---#  17 7Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:52.38Y F

  ---#  25 4Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:11.19Y F

  ---#  31 16Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:32.61Y F

  ---#  39 2Women 9 & Over 500 Free 6:35.49Y F

Harrison Kyin  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 10Men 10 & Under 50 Free 31.97Y F

  ---#   8 5Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 44.12Y F

  ---#  16 16Men 12 & Under 200 IM 3:01.16Y F

  ---#  22 11Men 10 & Under 50 Back 39.10Y F

  ---#  28 16Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 42.39Y F

  ---#  34 4Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:16.33Y F

Cecilia Lally  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 27Women  11-12 100 Free 1:18.43Y F

  ---#   9 28Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:44.59Y F

  ---#  13 19Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:31.74Y F

  ---#  23 15Women  11-12 100 Back 1:26.50Y F

  ---#  29 12Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:29.24Y F

  ---#  35 15Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:49.57Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Olivia Lawhorn  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 26Women  11-12 100 Free 1:16.44Y F

  ---#   9 26Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:43.95Y F

  ---#  13 15Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:29.87Y F

Thomas Litton  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 11Men 10 & Under 50 Free 32.44Y F

  ---#   8 17Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.05Y F

  ---#  14 9Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:23.80Y F

  ---#  22 9Men 10 & Under 50 Back 37.70Y F

  ---#  28 7Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 37.47Y F

  ---#  34 3Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:11.85Y F

Will Litton  (13)  M  

  ---#  26 5Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:03.46Y F

  ---#  32 10Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.84Y F

  ---#  38 5Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:02.72Y F

James Lorenzoni  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 16Men 10 & Under 50 Free 34.61Y F

  ---#   8 11Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.50Y F

  ---#  14 19Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:30.36Y F

  ---#  22 18Men 10 & Under 50 Back 41.62Y F

  ---#  28 21Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.12Y F

  ---#  34 7Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:19.15Y F

Dylan Loura  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 20Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:07.60Y F

  ---#  12 19Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:27.20Y F

  ---#  18 16Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:46.25Y F

  ---#  26 17Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:17.42Y F

  ---#  32 19Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:15.60Y F

  ---#  40 17Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:34.15Y F

Luke Manson  (12)  M  

  ---#   4   ---Men  11-12 100 Free NS F

  ---#  10   ---Men  11-12 100 Breast NS F

  ---#  14   ---Men 12 & Under 100 IM NS F

  ---#  24   ---Men  11-12 100 Back NS F

  ---#  30   ---Men  11-12 100 Fly NS F

Abigail Marshall  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 6Women 10 & Under 50 Free 35.42Y F

  ---#   7 13Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.01Y F

  ---#  13 28Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:41.91Y F

  ---#  21 15Women 10 & Under 50 Back 47.94Y F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     49.65Y DQ F

  ---#  33 5Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.22Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Nathaniel Matz  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 4Men  11-12 100 Free 1:01.55Y F

  ---#  10 2Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:20.14Y F

  ---#  16 3Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:35.28Y F

  ---#  24 4Men  11-12 100 Back 1:11.63Y F

  ---#  30 4Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:14.63Y F

  ---#  40 13Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:25.87Y F

Linden McDermott  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 16Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:12.40Y F

  ---#  11 15Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:35.16Y F

  ---#  17 9Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:55.25Y F

  ---#  25 8Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:20.76Y F

  ---#  31 8Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:20.07Y F

  ---#  37 9Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:35.17Y F

Indiana McKenney  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 19Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:06.15Y F

  ---#  12 15Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.13Y F

  ---#  18 15Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:46.06Y F

  ---#  26 21Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:20.80Y F

  ---#  32 23Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:24.99Y F

  ---#  38 15Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:33.04Y F

Amelie Meyer  (16)  W  

  ---#  25 1Women 13 & Over 100 Back 57.69Y F

  ---#  31 2Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.98Y F

Luca Minutella  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 2Men  11-12 100 Free 56.54Y F

  ---#  10 3Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:22.36Y F

  ---#  16 1Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:27.27Y F

  ---#  24 2Men  11-12 100 Back 1:04.28Y F

  ---#  30 2Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:04.14Y F

  ---#  40 5Men 9 & Over 500 Free 5:46.86Y F

Ella Monterosso  (14)  W  

  ---#   5 4Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:03.57Y F

  ---#  11 2Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:20.19Y F

  ---#  19 2Women 13 & Over 400 IM 5:37.37Y F

  ---#  31 3Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:09.17Y F

  ---#  37 6Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:25.54Y F

  ---#  39   ---Women 9 & Over 500 Free NS F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Alex Moon  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 8Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.34Y F

  ---#  10 5Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:25.80Y F

  ---#  14 1Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:13.51Y F

  ---#  24 5Men  11-12 100 Back 1:12.09Y F

  ---#  30 7Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:18.11Y F

  ---#  36 4Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:23.75Y F

Mallory Moore  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 17Women  11-12 100 Free 1:10.00Y F

  ---#   9 29Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:45.23Y F

  ---#  15 12Women 12 & Under 200 IM 3:04.01Y F

  ---#  23 17Women  11-12 100 Back 1:28.64Y F

  ---#  29 8Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:21.74Y F

  ---#  35 12Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:45.43Y F

Bryn Murray  (11)  W  

  ---#   3 19Women  11-12 100 Free 1:11.65Y F

  ---#   9 18Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:36.20Y F

  ---#  13 12Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:29.49Y F

  ---#  23 14Women  11-12 100 Back 1:26.45Y F

  ---#  29 16Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:39.43Y F

  ---#  35 16Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:49.95Y F

Madison Neeleman  (8)  W  

  ---#   1 30Women 10 & Under 50 Free 56.24Y F

  ---#   7 28Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:07.16Y F

  ---#  13   ---Women 12 & Under 100 IM   2:12.28Y DQ F

  ---#  21 26Women 10 & Under 50 Back 55.27Y F

  ---#  33 16Women 10 & Under 100 Free 2:02.74Y F

McKenzie Neeleman  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 8Women 10 & Under 50 Free 36.46Y F

  ---#   7   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast     46.32Y DQ F

  ---#  13 24Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:39.27Y F

  ---#  21 10Women 10 & Under 50 Back 44.29Y F

  ---#  27 7Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.38Y F

  ---#  35 22Women 12 & Under 200 Free 3:18.29Y F

Everett Oetgen  (9)  M  

  ---#   2 24Men 10 & Under 50 Free 37.51Y F

  ---#   8 24Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 50.53Y F

  ---#  14 28Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:39.48Y F

  ---#  22 17Men 10 & Under 50 Back 40.89Y F

  ---#  28 26Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 51.72Y F

  ---#  34 16Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:33.69Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Myles Palacios  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 17Men  11-12 100 Free 1:13.18Y F

  ---#  10 17Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:39.15Y F

  ---#  14 10Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:24.47Y F

  ---#  24 14Men  11-12 100 Back 1:29.98Y F

  ---#  30 12Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:32.48Y F

  ---#  36 10Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:39.26Y F

Lily Phillips  (17)  W  

  ---#  31 1Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 58.41Y F

Henry Pivonka  (11)  M  

  ---#  24 11Men  11-12 100 Back 1:20.92Y F

  ---#  30 11Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:31.31Y F

  ---#  36 9Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:38.69Y F

Marvin Pivonka  (9)  M  

  ---#  22 14Men 10 & Under 50 Back 40.70Y F

  ---#  28 20Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.01Y F

  ---#  34 8Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:20.28Y F

Ava Powell  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 1Women 10 & Under 50 Free 33.09Y F

  ---#   7 7Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.98Y F

  ---#  13 17Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:30.56Y F

  ---#  21 2Women 10 & Under 50 Back 39.17Y F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     45.84Y DQ F

  ---#  33 2Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.24Y F

Caroline Powers  (11)  W  

  ---#   3 20Women  11-12 100 Free 1:12.24Y F

  ---#   9 17Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:36.09Y F

  ---#  15 11Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:57.34Y F

  ---#  23   ---Women  11-12 100 Back NS F

  ---#  29   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly NS F

  ---#  35   ---Women 12 & Under 200 Free NS F

Greta Prochazka  (8)  W  

  ---#   1 24Women 10 & Under 50 Free 43.62Y F

  ---#   7 17Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.10Y F

  ---#  13 31Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:47.58Y F

  ---#  21   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

  ---#  33   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Free NS F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Zeke Prochazka  (11)  M  

  ---#   4 23Men  11-12 100 Free 1:22.18Y F

  ---#  10 22Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:48.47Y F

  ---#  14 29Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:40.60Y F

  ---#  24   ---Men  11-12 100 Back NS F

  ---#  36   ---Men 12 & Under 200 Free NS F

Jeremy Qin  (11)  M  

  ---#   4 22Men  11-12 100 Free 1:19.24Y F

  ---#  10 23Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:55.34Y F

  ---#  14 27Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:37.76Y F

  ---#  24 15Men  11-12 100 Back 1:33.16Y F

  ---#  30   ---Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:58.94Y DQ F

  ---#  36 14Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:53.32Y F

Jerry Qin  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 14Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:01.59Y F

  ---#  12 12Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:22.47Y F

  ---#  18 8Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:32.21Y F

  ---#  26 13Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:13.56Y F

  ---#  38   ---Men 13 & Over 200 Free NS F

  ---#  40 8Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:01.63Y F

Jd Reeher  (9)  M  

  ---#   2 26Men 10 & Under 50 Free 38.41Y F

  ---#   8 23Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 50.40Y F

  ---#  14   ---Men 12 & Under 100 IM   1:39.70Y DQ F

  ---#  22 23Men 10 & Under 50 Back 45.82Y F

  ---#  28   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly     47.68Y DQ F

  ---#  34 14Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:31.01Y F

Piper Rhodenizer  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 9Women 10 & Under 50 Free 36.73Y F

  ---#   7 8Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.56Y F

  ---#  13 22Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:35.38Y F

  ---#  21 8Women 10 & Under 50 Back 42.54Y F

  ---#  27 6Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.18Y F

  ---#  33 6Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:28.18Y F

Beckett Ritter  (16)  M  

  ---#  32 4Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 58.54Y F

  ---#  38 1Men 13 & Over 200 Free 1:55.01Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Claire Robbins  (8)  W  

  ---#   1 25Women 10 & Under 50 Free 43.77Y F

  ---#   7 22Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 59.36Y F

  ---#  13 37Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:51.73Y F

  ---#  21 24Women 10 & Under 50 Back 52.89Y F

  ---#  27 13Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 51.71Y F

  ---#  33 11Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:41.27Y F

Elizabeth Robbins  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 23Women  11-12 100 Free 1:13.92Y F

  ---#   9 20Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:37.66Y F

  ---#  15 10Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:57.31Y F

  ---#  23 9Women  11-12 100 Back 1:21.95Y F

  ---#  29 14Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:30.95Y F

  ---#  35 7Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:36.88Y F

John Robbins  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 28Men 10 & Under 50 Free 38.73Y F

  ---#   8 30Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.01Y F

  ---#  14 30Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:44.19Y F

  ---#  22 25Men 10 & Under 50 Back 47.68Y F

  ---#  28 24Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 49.81Y F

  ---#  34 12Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:27.49Y F

Lila Robinson  (16)  W  

  ---#  25 3Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:07.05Y F

  ---#  37 1Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:05.70Y F

Jack Rockwell  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 12Men  11-12 100 Free 1:05.76Y F

  ---#  10 7Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:26.96Y F

  ---#  16   ---Men 12 & Under 200 IM   2:45.10Y DQ F

  ---#  24 12Men  11-12 100 Back 1:21.28Y F

  ---#  30 6Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:17.06Y F

  ---#  40 14Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:30.96Y F

Thomas Rockwell  (15)  M  

  ---#  32 3Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 54.35Y F

  ---#  42 1Men 11 & Over 1000 Free 10:20.50Y F

Jack Roper  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 10Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:00.53Y F

  ---#  12 14Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:23.09Y F

  ---#  18 6Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:30.16Y F

  ---#  26 8Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:10.66Y F

  ---#  38   ---Men 13 & Over 200 Free NS F

  ---#  40 6Men 9 & Over 500 Free 5:54.62Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Levi Rose  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 8Men 10 & Under 50 Free 31.69Y F

  ---#   8 12Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.92Y F

  ---#  14 11Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:24.49Y F

  ---#  22 8Men 10 & Under 50 Back 37.61Y F

  ---#  28 10Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 38.87Y F

  ---#  40 16Men 9 & Over 500 Free 6:33.31Y F

Abby Rutherford  (11)  W  

  ---#   3 12Women  11-12 100 Free 1:06.83Y F

  ---#   9 5Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:21.78Y F

  ---#  15 4Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:41.57Y F

  ---#  23 6Women  11-12 100 Back 1:17.52Y F

  ---#  29 3Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:15.07Y F

  ---#  35 4Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:31.03Y F

Harper Rutherford  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 11Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:08.26Y F

  ---#  11 11Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:33.77Y F

  ---#  17   ---Women 13 & Over 200 IM   2:44.00Y DQ F

Nate Sauer  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 12Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:00.70Y F

  ---#  12 10Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:18.78Y F

  ---#  18 7Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:30.38Y F

  ---#  26 11Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:12.24Y F

  ---#  32 14Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:11.60Y F

  ---#  38 8Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:15.81Y F

Madelyn Schettler  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 3Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:01.36Y F

  ---#  11 7Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:31.62Y F

  ---#  17 2Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:39.28Y F

  ---#  25 5Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:11.48Y F

  ---#  31 6Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:18.45Y F

  ---#  37 2Women 13 & Over 200 Free 2:14.76Y F

Charlotte Sever  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 15Women 10 & Under 50 Free 40.32Y F

  ---#   7 16Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.45Y F

  ---#  13 36Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:50.69Y F

  ---#  21 13Women 10 & Under 50 Back 45.86Y F

  ---#  27 11Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 49.82Y F

  ---#  33 7Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:28.69Y F

Mason Sever  (15)  M  

  ---#  32 7Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.45Y F

  ---#  40 2Men 9 & Over 500 Free 5:13.26Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Brynn Sheeran  (7)  W  

  ---#   1 28Women 10 & Under 50 Free 48.53Y F

  ---#   7 27Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:01.02Y F

  ---#  13 39Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:56.45Y F

  ---#  21 19Women 10 & Under 50 Back 50.86Y F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     56.08Y DQ F

  ---#  33 15Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:49.27Y F

Hudson Sheeran  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 7Men 10 & Under 50 Free 31.55Y F

  ---#   8 22Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.87Y F

  ---#  14 16Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:26.60Y F

  ---#  22 7Men 10 & Under 50 Back 36.86Y F

  ---#  28 9Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 37.89Y F

  ---#  36 11Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:45.03Y F

Patrick Sheeran  (12)  M  

  ---#   4 1Men  11-12 100 Free 56.09Y F

  ---#  10 1Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:20.11Y F

  ---#  16   ---Men 12 & Under 200 IM   2:21.24Y DQ F

  ---#  24 1Men  11-12 100 Back 1:04.09Y F

  ---#  30 1Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:03.01Y F

  ---#  42 2Men 11 & Over 1000 Free 11:49.37Y F

Tanner Sheeran  (7)  M  

  ---#   2 21Men 10 & Under 50 Free 36.38Y F

  ---#   8 29Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.90Y F

  ---#  14 26Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:37.55Y F

  ---#  22 20Men 10 & Under 50 Back 43.14Y F

  ---#  28 14Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.18Y F

  ---#  34 9Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.64Y F

Isabella Soukoulis  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 4Women 10 & Under 50 Free 33.79Y F

  ---#   7 6Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.78Y F

  ---#  13 10Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:27.08Y F

  ---#  21 3Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.44Y F

  ---#  27 3Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 39.76Y F

  ---#  35 17Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:52.47Y F

Nathan Springett  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 16Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:02.34Y F

  ---#  12 18Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:25.67Y F

  ---#  18   ---Men 13 & Over 200 IM   2:37.18Y DQ F

  ---#  26 9Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:10.69Y F

  ---#  32 13Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:11.19Y F

  ---#  38 10Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:17.91Y F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S

Quinn Stein  (9)  W  

  ---#   1 11Women 10 & Under 50 Free 37.22Y F

  ---#   7 12Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 53.27Y F

  ---#  13 25Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:39.65Y F

  ---#  21 9Women 10 & Under 50 Back 43.21Y F

  ---#  27 10Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 47.74Y F

  ---#  33 4Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:26.29Y F

Jake Syms  (17)  M  

  ---#  32 2Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 53.93Y F

  ---#  40 1Men 9 & Over 500 Free 5:00.07Y F

Ava Tuerk  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 4Women  11-12 100 Free 59.84Y F

  ---#   9 1Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:14.33Y F

  ---#  15 3Women 12 & Under 200 IM 2:32.92Y F

  ---#  23 3Women  11-12 100 Back 1:12.56Y F

  ---#  35 1Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:14.30Y F

Ella Tuerk  (12)  W  

  ---#   3 16Women  11-12 100 Free 1:09.12Y F

  ---#   9 11Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:29.75Y F

  ---#  13 8Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:24.93Y F

  ---#  23 18Women  11-12 100 Back 1:33.00Y F

  ---#  29 13Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:29.89Y F

  ---#  35 13Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:48.36Y F

Maxwell Tungate  (15)  M  

  ---#  26 2Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:01.32Y F

  ---#  32 5Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 59.18Y F

Hope Verity  (13)  W  

  ---#   5 10Women 13 & Over 100 Free 1:06.89Y F

  ---#  11 9Women 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:32.53Y F

  ---#  17 6Women 13 & Over 200 IM 2:49.74Y F

  ---#  25 12Women 13 & Over 100 Back 1:22.25Y F

  ---#  31 13Women 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:28.26Y F

  ---#  39 3Women 9 & Over 500 Free 6:37.02Y F

Morgan Walker  (10)  W  

  ---#   1 14Women 10 & Under 50 Free 40.29Y F

  ---#   7 10Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.90Y F

  ---#  13 30Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:44.46Y F

  ---#  21   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  ---#  27   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

  ---#  33   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Free NS F
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Cavalier Aquatics

Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard
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Henry Ward  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 22Men 10 & Under 50 Free 36.75Y F

  ---#   8 19Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.50Y F

  ---#  14 21Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:32.03Y F

  ---#  22 19Men 10 & Under 50 Back 42.19Y F

  ---#  28 15Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.20Y F

  ---#  34 10Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:25.98Y F

Maggie White  (9)  W  

  ---#  21 22Women 10 & Under 50 Back 51.49Y F

  ---#  27 12Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 51.69Y F

  ---#  33 14Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:47.60Y F

Mason Wong  (10)  M  

  ---#   2 18Men 10 & Under 50 Free 35.23Y F

  ---#   8 8Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 44.89Y F

  ---#  14 17Men 12 & Under 100 IM 1:27.81Y F

  ---#  22 15Men 10 & Under 50 Back 40.84Y F

  ---#  28 18Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.49Y F

  ---#  36 12Men 12 & Under 200 Free 2:51.69Y F

Marcus Xie  (13)  M  

  ---#   6 17Men 13 & Over 100 Free 1:02.99Y F

  ---#  12 17Men 13 & Over 100 Breast 1:25.46Y F

  ---#  18 12Men 13 & Over 200 IM 2:38.28Y F

  ---#  26 12Men 13 & Over 100 Back 1:13.06Y F

  ---#  32 18Men 13 & Over 100 Fly 1:13.82Y F

  ---#  38 12Men 13 & Over 200 Free 2:19.17Y F

Sophia Xie  (9)  W  

  ---#   1 12Women 10 & Under 50 Free 37.35Y F

  ---#   7 9Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.69Y F

  ---#  13 16Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:30.37Y F

  ---#  21 5Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.89Y F

  ---#  27 5Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.73Y F

  ---#  35 18Women 12 & Under 200 Free 2:58.08Y F

Zoe Xie  (8)  W  

  ---#   1 6Women 10 & Under 50 Free 35.42Y F

  ---#   7 2Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.49Y F

  ---#  13 18Women 12 & Under 100 IM 1:30.80Y F

  ---#  21 7Women 10 & Under 50 Back 42.33Y F

  ---#  27 4Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.70Y F

  ---#  33 3Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.06Y F
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Individual  Meet  Results

LY vs CA-Y January Dual  31-Jan-26 to 01-Feb-26 Yards

Location: Brooks Family YMCA
Cavalier Aquatics [CA-Y-VA]    Coach: Conor Hassard
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Mason Zarwel  (11)  M  

  ---#   4 10Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.70Y F

  ---#  10 13Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:33.67Y F

  ---#  16 11Men 12 & Under 200 IM 2:48.86Y F

  ---#  24 8Men  11-12 100 Back 1:16.88Y F

  ---#  30 9Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:25.16Y F

  ---#  40 19Men 9 & Over 500 Free 7:09.67Y F


